
Group No. 05.21 Fuel Pump Option No. FP9489 

Ifp900gxl 

Ref Part Number Part Name Req Remarks No. 

FUEL PUMP 

OPTION FP9489 CPL804 Boschs' "VP-14' ('88' EPA/CAR B) 
Fuel Pump for 160 BHP turbocharged B 
series 6 cylinder engine at 2500 RPM with a 
peak torque of 400 ft. Ibs. at 1700 RPM. Has 
12 volt air fuel solenoid and 2.0MM tubing. 
The pump is also equipped with KSB. 

1 3915255 Pump, Fuel Injection 1 
2 3915213 Screw, Socket Set 1 M6 - 1 x 20mm 
3 3915103 Nut, Regular Hexagon 1 M6 - 1 Thread 
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Group No. 05.21 Injection Pump B osch 
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Option No. 0000 



Group No. 05.21 Injection Pump Bosch Option No .. 0000 
Ref Part Number Part Name Req Remarks 
No. 

BOSCH VE PUMP SERVICE PARTS 

1 3903569 Seal, Shaft 1 
2 3903570 Gasket, Delivery Valve 4 
3 3903572 Screw, Vent 1 
4 3903573 Gasket, Vent Screw 1 
5 3905465 Screw, Banjo Connector 1 M8 - 1.50 x 24mm 
6 3903575 Kit, Solenoid 1 12V actuate to run 
7 3903577 C'Ring 1 
8 3903738 Nut, Regular Hexagon 1 
9 S-609 Washer Lock 1 

10 3902332 Key, Plain Woodruff 1 
11 3904782 Screw, Low Idle Stop 1 
12 3904783 Nut, Idle Screw Hexagon 1 
13 3904784 Screw, Timing Lock 1 
14 3904785 C'Ring, Timing Lock 1 
15 3904786 Plate, Timing Lock 1 
16 3903382 Adapter, Reducing 1 
17 3905697 Bracket 1 For 6 cylinder pump 
18 3907480 Nut 1 
19 3907481 Lockwasher 1 
20 3907482 Blade, Terminal 1 
21 3903037 Washer, Plain 2 

3802047 Kit, Delivery Bypass Valve 1 
2 3903570 Gasket, Delivery Valve 1 

22 3910794 Fitting, Bypass Valve 1 
23 3910795 Valve, Bypass 1 
24 3910796 Spring 1 
25 3910797 Shim 1 
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Group No. 05.21 Fuel Pump Option No. FP9863 

Ref Part Number Part Name Req Remarks No. 

FUEL PUMP 

OPTION FP9863 CPL600 

3907648 Pump, Fuel Injection 1 12V Solenoid; Acuate to run. 
180 BHP at 2500 RPM 
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Group No. 05.21 Bosch Ve Service Parts Option No. 0000 
Ref Part Number Part Name Req Remarks 
No. 

BOSCH VE PUMP SERVICE PARTS 

1 3903569 Seal, Shaft 1 
2 3903570 Gasket, Delivery Valve 6 
4 3903572 Screw, Vent 1 
5 3903573 Gasket, Vent Screw 1 
6 3905465 Screw, Banjo Connector 1 
7 3903575 Kit, Solenoid 1 12V actuate to run 
8 3903577 a'Ring 1 
7 3903576 Kit, Solenoid 1 24V actuate to run 
8 3903577 a'Ring 1 
7 3905130 Kit, Solenoid 1 12V actuate to stop 
8 3903577 a'Ring 1 
7 3905131 Kit, Solenoid 1 24V actuate to stop 
8 3903577 a'Ring 1 
9 3908765 Lever, Control 1 

10 3903738 Nut, Regular Hexagon 1 
11 8-609 Washer Lock 1 
12 3902332 Key, Plain Woodruff 1 
13 3904782 Screw, Low Idle Stop 1 
14 3904783 Nut, Idle Screw Hexagon 1 
15 3904784 Screw, Timing Lock 1 
16 3904785 a'Ring, Timing Lock 1 
17 3904786 Plate, Timing Lock 1 
18 3903382 Adapter, Reducing 1 
19 3905697 Bracket 1 For 6 cylinder pump 
20 3907475 Nut 1 
21 3907476 Spring 1 
22 3907477 Shim 1 
23 3907478 Lockwasher 1 
24 3907479 Lever, Splined 1 
25 3907480 Nut 1 
26 3907481 Lockwasher 1 
27 3907482 Blade, Terminal 1 
32 3903037 Washer, Plain 2 

3802047 Kit, Delivery Bypass Valve 1 
2 3903570 Gasket, Delivery Valve 1 

28 3910794 Fitting, Bypass Valve 1 
29 3910795 Valve, Bypass 1 
30 3910796 Spring 1 
31 3910797 Shim 1 
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